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Cokoladova tretra 2023
Bratislava 23.05.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:52

(135) 200m - Dievcata 2014-2015 :: Beh M

#  Stcé
(974)
(954)
(948)
(952)
(966)
(990)

o U1 A W N

Meno

KOVACIKOVA Linda
SMILNAKOVA Paula
MAND Anka
POLAKOVICOVA Monika
MACOVA Tatiana
STEFLIKOVA Kristina

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 23.05.2023 09:24

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS DrlDérera Bratislava
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul

SS sv. Vincenta de Paul

SS sv. Vincenta de Paul

ZS Bachova

ZS Dr.J.Dérera Malacky

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na vaw.hrdosport.sk
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